

## Pachet

I.D.: 52643787

---

Data publicarii	14.12.20	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 761,76 RON - 761,76 RON

---

Descriere: 1 SANO FLOOR PLUS 2 L Buc 1 23.53 23.53 2 COS PEDALA 18L Buc 1 33.61 33.61 3 INSECTICID K 300 Buc 2 16.81 33.61 4 INSECTICID K600 Buc 12 21.01 252.10 5 COS PVC Buc 2 4.20 8.40 6 PUNGI ROLA 0.5 KG Buc 4 3.78 15.13 7 FORFECA BIROU Buc 3 2.94 8.82 8 CUTTER MIC Buc 5 0.84 4.20 9 SAVO ANTIMUCEGAI Buc 2 12.61 25.21 10 PANZA FLEX Buc 4 2.52 10.08 11 CIMENT 20 KG Sac 3 2.94 8.82 12 SILICON UNIVERSAL ALB Buc 3 15.13 13 BANDA MASCARE 50X45 Buc 1 10.92 10.92 14 FOLIE ZUGRAVIT Buc 2 6.72 13.45 15 BANDA DUBLU FATA Buc 1 8.40 8.40 16 PENSULA 80 MM Buc 1 5.04 5.04 17 LICHID PARBRIZ Buc 2 11.76 23.53 18 CT 126 Sac 2 29.41 58.82 19 VAR LAVABIL 15L Cut 1 92.44 92.44 20 AMORSA 5L Buc 1 18.49 18.49 21 TRAFLET Buc 1 21.01 21.01 22 POLISTIREN EXTR Buc 1 8.40 8.40 23 COLTAR ALUMINIU Buc 5 2.52 12.61 24 SMIRGHEL ML 3 4.20 12.61 25 MANUSI PIELE Buc 1 7.14 7.14

---